WW5200-04
WBS No. R-MA1000-0012-4
Work Order Key Map Street ZipCode Council District
1
490B,490A,450W,450X 9810 WESTVIEW DR
9815 OAK POINT DR
9822 PINE LAKE DR
9826 CEDARDALE DR
9826 LARSTON ST
77055
A
2
534S,534N,533R 4787 S LOOP FWY E
4813 MALMEDY RD
4909 CHENNAULT RD
4933 BURMA RD
5009 DIEPPE ST
77033,77021
D
3
494M,494L,494G,494H 1002 HENKE ST
1002 HOFFMAN ST
1002 KRESS ST
1002 WOOLWORTH ST
1006 HAHLO ST
77020
H
4
535T,535S,535N 7501 EDNA ST
7501 MOLINE ST
7511 HEREFORD ST
7527 HEREFORD ST
7551 EL RANCHO ST
77087
I
5
535W,535S 4711 REVEILLE ST
6000 TELEPHONE RD
6101 EDINBURG ST
7330 LA PASEO ST
7474 LAKEHURST DR
77061,77087
I
6
530J,529M 14300 NORTHWEST FWY
7511 LACY HILL DR
7602 PELLA DR
7703 AUGUSTINE DR
7703 COLONY ST
77036
J
7
573M,573L 11607 SEGREST DR
11702 LEITRIM WAY
11815 HUNKLER DR
11907 DUANE ST
12003 COMFORT GLEN CT
77047
D
8
449Z 10403 SHADOW OAKS DR
10418 IVYRIDGE RD
10418 MAYFIELD RD
10437 SHADOW OAKS
1406 SPILLERS LN
77043
A
9
373W 15500 COTILLION
15603 ROCK HOUSE RD
335 PARTRIDGE LN
15622 ROCK HOUSE RD
406 PARTRIDGE LN